Industry Display Panel User’s Manual
AMB-232A/223A/255A/280A Series
Analog Display Panel
Version 1.5
Industrial Display Panel
Analog Display Panel for Industrial Automation
User’s Manual
History

Chapter 1 General Information
Industry Display Panel User’s Manual 9
1.7. Order Information
n AMB-232A:
With 10.4” VGA color LCD display
Includes: External power adapter and 1.2m VGA extension cable
n AMB-232A-T (Optional touchscreen)
n AMB-223A:
With 12.1” SVGA color LCD display
Includes: External power adapter and 1.2m VGA extension cable
n AMB-223A-T (Optional touchscreen)
n AMB-255A:
With 15” XGA color LCD display
Includes: External power adapter and 1.2m VGA extension cable
n AMB-255A-T (Optional touchscreen)
n AMB-280A:
With 18.1” SXGA color LCD display
Includes: External power adapter and 1.2m VGA extension cable
n AMB-280A-T (Optional touchscreen)
Chapter 1 General Information
Industry Display Panel User’s Manual 10
1.8. Dimensions
Unit: mm
1.8.1. AMB-232A
1.8.2. AMB-223A
Chapter 1 General Information
Industry Display Panel User’s Manual 11
1.8.3. AMB-255A
1.8.4. AMB-255AR
Chapter 1 General Information
Industry Display Panel User’s Manual 12
1.8.5. AMB-280A
UPMENUSOURCE DOWN POWER